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Subject Location
1.22 Acres

Old Town Temecula

Vacant Commercial Lot|for Sale Felix Valdez Ave | Temecula, California

Level Land
Ready for Development

Asking Price $1,800,000

Price Reduced
 $1,500,000
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APPROVED: Altair Temecula
1750 Housing Units

10 mins to Wine Country

Ballast Point Brewing
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Zoning M1/PO

Excellent Visibility to Rancho California Road

Ease of access on along Felix Valdez Ave

Potential site for Restaurant, Brewery or Office   

Strong area Demographics   

Vacant Commercial Lot|for Sale Felix Valdez Ave | Temecula, California

Click here for Due Dilligence 

Level Land
Ready for Development

Asking Price $1,800,000

Price Reduced
 $1,500,000
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Civic Center / City Hall

Police Station

500-space parking structure

Visitor Center

Community Theater

Temecula Valley Museum

Sam Hick’s Monument Park

Riverside County Fire Station

Senior Center

US Post O�ce

Truax Hotel

3rd Street Parking Garage

Temecula Marketplace

ALTAIR

Over 150-room luxury boutique

hotel with banquet room, 

gym, spa, etc.

Ground-breaking: 2018

Goat & Vine

Public House

Luke’s

Baily’s

Tabu Sushi

1909

Pub & Grub

English Pub

Rosa’s Cantina

The Bank

The Gambling Cowboy

Crush & Brew

Blackbird Tavern

Texas Lil’s

Mad Madeline’s Grill

Havana Kitchen

Soros Mediterranean Grill

EAT Marketplace & Eatery

Palumbo’s Ristorante

Penfold’s Cafe & Bakery

Devilicious

Swing Inn Cafe

Coffee Shops

Laurent’s Le Co�ee Shop

Starbucks Co�ee

Cafe Daniel

The Press Espresso

Wine tasting / Bars

Viva Vino Bar & Tapas

Fazelli Cellars

Villa di Calabro Winery

Curry Vineyards & Winery

Private Parking structure

dedicated to valet parking

for the Truax Hotel

Ground-breaking: 2018

+- 100,000 sf indoor & outdoor space

Luxury shoping and dining experiences

Ground-breaking: 2018

Master-planned community

of +/- 1,750 units including

multi-family, single detached

homes, school, clubhouse,

parks, trails, etc.

Ground-breaking: 2018

Restaurants

PUBLIC FACILITIES NEW PROJECTS FOOD & DRINKS

OLD TOWN TEMECULA

Lorimar Winery 

 

Temecula Marketplace

Sugar Divaz
The Nightingale

Subject Location
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1 Mile
Population                                                       
Average HH Income 
Rooftops                                                           
Average Age                                                  
Growth 2017-2022
Growth 2010-2017

7,833
$79,851 
2,906
36.5
7.93%
20.84%

3 MILE

Population                                     
Average HH Income                              
Rooftops                                                       
Average Age
Growth 2017-2022
Growth 2010-2017                                                                              

58,713
$88,334
20,113
34.9
6.63%
11.47%

5 MILE

Population   
Average HH Income       
Rooftops    
Average Age 
Growth 2017-2022
Growth 2010-2017    

153,505
$96,719
48,839
34.9
7.02%
14.16%

Key Area Demographics
2017

2017 - Population

White
Black
Am. indian & Alaskan
Asian
Hawaiin & Pacific Island 
Other 
U.S. Armed Forces

78.71%
5.31%
1.58%
11.80%
0.51%
5.09%
1.25%

2017 - Education
Some High School, No Diploma
High School Grad
Some College, No Degree
Associate Degree
Bachelor Degree
Advanced Degree 

7.01%
19.50%
36.87%
8.95%
18.76%
8.90%

2017 - Housing Value

<$100,000
$100,000 - $200,000
$200,000 - $300,000
$300,000 - $400,000
$400,000 - $500,000
$500,000 - $1,000,000
$1,000,000+

1.11%
2.87%
20.72%
38.21%
21.93%
13.53%
1.63%

2.9 Million Visitors Annually
$712,000,000 Annual Tourism Spending 
top 10% per capita Ca Sales Tax
top 5% lowest cost to do business
top 10% ca high school test scores
FBI Safest cities in the nation list
        

Misc. Highlights

TEMECULA, CALIFORNIA



Altair Temecula - Project Description

City Council Approval: December 12th, 2017
Expected Groundbreaking: Mid 2019

Phase 1 completion: 2021
Phase 2 completion: 2022
Western Bypass Completion: Prior to Phase 3 permits issued 
Phase 3 completion: 2024
Phase 4 completion: 2025

Tenantive Starting Price: $380,000 

The Altair Temecula project is a planned community of a maximum 1750 residential units. The project will allow for a 
maximum of 750 apartment units to be developed and the balance will comprise condos, townhouses and high density 
single-family residences. The project is designed on 270 acres in the foothills west of Old Town Temecula. The project will be 
built in four phases. 

Amenities include a 5-acre park, 8 miles of pathways and hills and a 55-acre site that could be home to a nature center. Some 
commercial space will also be included.

Altair will transform the surrounding area into a downtown, adding approximately 5250 residents. The residents, as well as 
locals, will have excellent ingress and egress as the project will also install a bypass to link Diaz road with Temecula Parkway.   

Project Schedule

UPCOMING DEVELOPMENT

Vacant Commercial Lot|for Sale Felix Valdez Ave | Temecula, California

Level Land
Ready for Development
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       Felix Valdez | Temecula, California

Retail Building
6,696 SF Lot
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Allison James Homes & Estates

Temecula Marketplace
80,000 SF Retail

Truax Building
65,000 SF mixed use

Truax Hotel
150+ Room Hotel

15

169,000
ADT

Subject Location
.4 mile

Asking Price $1,800,000

Price Reduced
 $1,500,000
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